This file contains the first letter of each word of each verse. This enables many students to confirm the accuracy of their
memory when reciting verses.
NKIV

Este archivo contiene la primera letra de cada palabra de cada verso. Esto permite a muchos estudiantes confirmar la
exactitud de su memoria al recitar versos.
RVR1995

Ce fichier contient la premiére lettre de chaque mot de chaque verset. Cela permet a de nombreux étudiants de confirmer
I'exactitude de leur mémoire lorsqu'ils récitent des versets.
LSG

This file contains the first letter of each word of each verse in Hebrew. This enables many students to confirm the accuracy
of their memory when reciting verses.
WLC



NKJV

Isaiah 01:01
Isaiah 01:02
Isaiah 01:03
Isaiah 01:04
Isaiah 01:05
Isaiah 01:06
Isaiah 01:07
Isaiah 01:08
Isaiah 01:09
Isaiah 01:10
Isaiah 01:11
Isaiah 01:12
Isaiah 01:13
Isaiah 01:14
Isaiah 01:15
Isaiah 01:16
Isaiah 01:17
Isaiah 01:18
Isaiah 01:19
Isaiah 01:20
Isaiah 01:21
Isaiah 01:22
Isaiah 01:23
Isaiah 01:24
Isaiah 01:25
Isaiah 01:26
Isaiah 01:27
Isaiah 01:28
Isaiah 01:29
Isaiah 01:30
Isaiah 01:31
Isaiah 02:01
Isaiah 02:02
Isaiah 02:03
Isaiah 02:04
Isaiah 02:05
Isaiah 02:06
Isaiah 02:07
Isaiah 02:08
Isaiah 02:09
Isaiah 02:10
Isaiah 02:11
Isaiah 02:12
Isaiah 02:13
Isaiah 02:14
Isaiah 02:15
Isaiah 02:16
Isaiah 02:17
Isaiah 02:18
Isaiah 02:19
Isaiah 02:20

TvoltsoA,whscJalJitdoU,J,A,aH,kol.
H,Oh,age,Oe!FtLhs:“Ihnabuc,AthraM;
TokioAtdim’sc; BIdnk,Mpdnc.”

A,sn,Aplwi,Aboe,Cwac!ThftL, ThptaTHOoIL, Thtab.

Wsybsa?Ywrmam. Twhis,Atwhf.
Ftsotfetth,Tinsii, Bwabaps;Thnbcobu, Oswo.
Ycid,Ycabwf;Sdyliyp;Aiid,aobs.
StdoZilaabiav,Aahiagoc,Aabec.
UtLohHIltuavsr, WwhblS, WwhbmlG.
HtwotL,YroS;GettlooG,YpoG:

“TwpitmoystM?’StL.“ThheoboorAtfofc.Idnditbob,Oo0log.

“WyctabM,Whrtfyh TtMc?
Bnmfs;IliaatM. TNM,tS,atcoa—Iceiatsm.
YNMayafMsh;TaattM,lawobt.

Wysoyh, IwhMefy;Etymmp,Iwnh. Yhafob.
“Wy,myc;PateoydfbMe.Ctde,
Ltdg;Sj,Rto;Dtf,Pftw.
“Cn,alurt”StL,“Tysals,Tsbawas;Ttarlc,Tsbaw.
Iyawao,Ysetgotl
Biyrar,Ysbdbts”;FtmotLhs.
Htfchbah!ITwfoj;R1lii, Bnm.

Yshbd, Ywmww.
Ypar,Acot; ElIb,Afar. Tdndtf, Ndtcotwchbt.
TtLs, TLoh,tMOoI,“A,IwrMoMaAtvoMe.
IwtMhay,Atpayd,Ataaya.
Iwryjaatf,Aycaatb.Aysbctcor tfc”
Zsbrwj,Ahpwr

Tdotaossbt,AtwftLsbc.
FtsbaotttWyhd;AysbebotgWyhc.
Fysbaatwlf,Aaagthnw.
Tssbat,Atwoiaas;Bwbt,Anosqt.
TwtltsoAsclJal.

NisctpitldTtmotL’shSbeottotm,Asbeath;Aansfti.
Mpscas,“C,aluguttmotl, TthotGoJ;HwtuHw,AwswiHp.”FooZsgftlLAtwotLfl.
Hsjbtn,Armp;Tsbtsip,Atsiph;Nsnlusan,Nstlwa.

OholJ,caluwlItlotL.
FYhfYp,thoJ,Btafwew;TasltP,Atapwtcof.
Tliafosag, Atinettt;Tliafoh,Atinettc.
Tliafoi;Twtwotoh, Twtofhm.
Pbd,Aemhh;Tdnft.
Eitr,ahitd,FttotLAtgoHm.

Tllomsbh, Thomsbbd,AtLasbeitd.
FtdotLohScuepal,Uelu—Aisbbl—
UatcoLtahalu,AuatooB;
Uathm,Auathtalu;

Ueht,Auefw;

UatsoT Auatbs.
Tlomsbbd,Athomsbbl;TLawbeitd,
BtiHsua.
Tsgithotr,Aitcote,FttotLAtgoHm, WHatstem.
ItdamwcahiosAhiog,Wtm,efhtw,Ttmab,



Isaiah 02:21
Isaiah 02:22
Isaiah 03:01
Isaiah 03:02
Isaiah 03:03
Isaiah 03:04
Isaiah 03:05
Isaiah 03:06
Isaiah 03:07
Isaiah 03:08
Isaiah 03:09
Isaiah 03:10
Isaiah 03:11
Isaiah 03:12
Isaiah 03:13
Isaiah 03:14
Isaiah 03:15
Isaiah 03:16
Isaiah 03:17
Isaiah 03:18
Isaiah 03:19
Isaiah 03:20
Isaiah 03:21
Isaiah 03:22
Isaiah 03:23
Isaiah 03:24
Isaiah 03:25
Isaiah 03:26
Isaiah 04:01
Isaiah 04:02
Isaiah 04:03
Isaiah 04:04
Isaiah 04:05
Isaiah 04:06
Isaiah 05:01
Isaiah 05:02
Isaiah 05:03
Isaiah 05:04
Isaiah 05:05
Isaiah 05:06
Isaiah 05:07
Isaiah 05:08
Isaiah 05:09
Isaiah 05:10
Isaiah 05:11
Isaiah 05:12
Isaiah 05:13
Isaiah 05:14
Isaiah 05:15
Isaiah 05:16
Isaiah 05:17
Isaiah 05:18
Isaiah 05:19

Tgitcotr,Aitcotrr,FttotLAtgoHm, WHatstem.
Syfsam,Wbiihn;Fowaih?
Fb,tL,tLoh,TafJafJTsats, Twsobatwsow;
Tmmatmow, Tjatp,Atdate;
Tcofathm,Tcatsa,Atee.

“Iwgctbtp,Absrot.
Tpwbo,Eobaaeobhn;Tcwbitte,Atbtth.”
WamthohblIthohf,s,“Yhc;Ybor,Altrbuyp,”
Itdhwp,s,“Iccyi,Fimhinfng;Dnmmarotp.”
FJs,AJif,BttatdAatL,TpteoHg.
Tlotcwat,AtdtsaS; Tdnhi.Wtts!Fthbeut.
“Sttrtisbwwt,Ftsetfotd.
Wttw!Isbiwh,Ftrohhsbgh.
AfMp,cato,Awrot.OMp!Twlycyte,Adtwoyp.”
TLsutp,Astjtp.
TLweijWteoHpAHDP:“Fyheutv;Tpotpiiyh.
WdymbcMpAgtfotp?” StLGoh.
MtLs:“BtdoZahAwwonAwe,Wamatg,Majwtf,
TtLwswasTcothotdoZ,AtLwutsp.”
ItdtLwtatf:Tja, ts,atc;

Tp,tb,atv;

Th,tlo,ath;Tpb,tc,

atr; Tnj,

tfaatm;Tog,tp,

atm; TflLtt atr

Asisb:Ioasstwbas;loas,ar;low-sh,b;loarr,agos;Abiob.

Ymsfbts,Aymitw.
Hgslam,Asbdssotg.

Aitdswsthoom,s,“Wweoofawooa;Olubcbyn, Ttaor.”

ItdtBotLsbbag;AtfotesbeaaFtoIwhe.
AisctpthwiliZariJwbch—ewiratlil.
WtLhwatfotdoZ,aptboJfhm,btsojabtsob,

ttLwcaedpoMZ,aaha,acasbdatsoaffbn. Foatgtwbac.

Atwbatfsitdfth,fapor,afasfsar
NilmstmW-bAsomBrHv:MW-bhavOavfh.

Hdiuvacois,Apiwtcv.Hbatiim,Aamawii;SHeitbfgg, Bibfwg.

“An,OioJamol,J,p,bMaMw.
WmchbdtMvTIhndii?Wt,wleitbfgg,Dibfwg?
AnplMtywlwdtMv:Iwtaih,aisbb;Abdiw,aisbtd.
Iwliw;Isnbpod,Btscubat.IwactcTtrnroi.”
FtvotLohithol,AtmoJaHpp.HIlfj,bb,o;Fr,bb,acfh.
Wttwjhth;Taftf, TtinpWtmdaitmotl!
ImhtLohs,“T,mhsbd,Gabo,wi.
Ftaovsyob,Aahossyoe.”

Wttwreitm, Ttmfid;Wcun,twit!

Thats, Ttaf, Awaitf;BtdnrtwotL,NctooHh.
Tmphgic,Bthnk;Thmaf,Atmduwt.
TSheiAoimbm;Tgatmatp,Ahwij,sdii.

Psbbd, Emsbh, Ateotlsbh.
BtLohsbeij,AGwihsbhir
Ttlsfitp,Aitwpotfosse.

Wttwdiwcov,Asaiwacr
Ts,“LHmsahHw,Twmsi;AltcotHOoIdnac, Twmki.”



Isaiah 05:20
Isaiah 05:21
Isaiah 05:22
Isaiah 05:23
Isaiah 05:24
Isaiah 05:25
Isaiah 05:26
Isaiah 05:27
Isaiah 05:28
Isaiah 05:29
Isaiah 05:30

Wttwceg,age;,Wpdfl,alfd;Wpbfs,asfb!

Wttwawitoe, Apitos!

Wtmmadw,Wtmvfmid,

Wijtwfab,Atajftrm!

T,atfdts,Atfctc,Strwbar, Atbwald;BthrtlotLoh AdtwotHOolL
TtaotLiaaHp;HhsoHhatAst,Atht. Tcwaritmots.FatHainta,BHhisos.
Hwluabttnfa, Awwttfteote;Stscws,s.

Nowbwosat, Nowsos;Nwtbotlbl, Ntsotsbb;
Waas,Aatbb;Th’hwslf Atwlaw.
TrwblaLTwrlyl;Y,twrAlhotp;Twcias,Anowd.
ItdtwratLtrots.Aioltt]l,B,das;Atlidbtc.



RVR1995

Isajas 01:01 VdIhdA,lcvadJyJ,eddU,J,AyE,rdlJ.

Isaias 01:02 O,c,yet,t,phJ: «Chyle,pesrcm.

Isaias 01:03 Ebcasd,yeaepdss;Ine,mpntc.

Isaias 01:04 »jAgp,pcdm,gdm,hd!{DalJ,paiaSd[sval
Isaias 01:05 ¢Pqqgqsca?;Tor?Tceeytcd.

Isaias 01:06 DIpdphlcnheécs,shhypl;necnvnsca.
Isafas 01:07 Vted,vcpaf,vtddvcpeyacade.

Isaias 01:08 YgqlhdSceev,ccem,cca.»

Isaias 01:09 SJdlennhdurp,scS,saG.

Isaias 01:10 jPdS,olpdJ!jElldnD,pdG!

Isajas 01:11 «;Pqms,dJ,lmdvs?’Hedhdcydgdag;nqgsdbndondmec.
Isafas 01:12 ;Qpedvm,cvapddmppma?

Isaias 01:13 Nmtmvo;eimea.Ln,syeca,nlps.jSivfs!
Isafas 01:14 Maavlnyvfis;msgyceds.

Isajas 01:15 Cevm,yedvmo;acmlo,yno;ledsvm.

Isaias 01:16 Lyl,gqlidvodddmo,ddhlm,

Isaias 01:17 aaheb,bed,saa,hjah,aalw

Isafas 01:18 »V1,dJ,yeac:avpsclg,clnse;asrcec,vascbl.
Isaias 01:19 Sqgye,cdlmdlt

Isaias 01:20 snqysr,scae»LbdJlhd.

Isaias 01:21 ¢Cthcertlcf?Ledjeehle, jpalhlh!

Isaias 01:22 Tpshcee, tvemca.

Isafas 01:23 TgsrycdlL.Taesyvtlr;nhjahnlaelcdlw
Isaias 01:24 Pt,deS,Jdle,eFdI: «By!{Tsdme,mvdm a!
Isajas 01:25 Vmmct,lhclteyqtti.

Isaias 01:26 Hqtjscap,ytcceaetl“Cdj”, “Cf”.

Isaias 01:27 Ssrcedylcdeclj.

Isaias 01:28 Plrypsauqg,ylgdalJsc.

Isaias 01:29 Eoaleqayoslhqe.

Isaias 01:30 Pscegplhychaqlfla.

Isafas 01:31 Efsce,ylgqh,cuc;asejynhqaef»

Isajas 02:01 LqvIhdA,adJydlJ.

Isaias 02:02 AgafdltscemdlcdJccdlm;seslcycaétln.
Isaias 02:03 Vmpyd:«V,samdJ,alcdDdJ.Enescycpss»PdSslLydJlpdlJ.
Isafas 02:04 Ejelnyramp.Cseerdaysleh;naencnnsamplg.
Isaias 02:05 V,cdJ,ycalldlJ.

Isaias 02:06 Cthdtp,lcdJ,peldctdoyda,clf;ypchde.
Isafas 02:07 Steldpydo,stntf. Testldcyscsi.

Isafas 02:08 A,steldi,yshaalodsmyalqfsd.

Isaias 02:09 Ashiehyevshh;pt,nlp.

Isafas 02:10 MelpyeepedlptdJydrdsm!

Isaias 02:11 Ladlmdhsa;lshsh.SJseead.

Isaias 02:12 PeddJdlevstsya,stla, ysa;

Isaias 02:13 stlcdLaye,ystledB;

Isafas 02:14 stlmaystlce;

Isaias 02:15 sttaystmf;

Isafas 02:16 stlndTystlbl

Isaias 02:17 Ladhsa;lshsh.SJseead.

Isafas 02:18 Yapccli.

Isaias 02:19 Smelcdlpyeladlt,acdlptdJydrdsm,céslpclt.
Isaias 02:20 Adaehaltymsidpysido,qlhpqga.
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02:21
02:22
03:01
03:02
03:03
03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:09
03:10
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:14
03:15
03:16
03:17
03:18
03:19
03:20
03:21
03:22
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:26
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:19

Smelhdlryelcdlp,acdlpfdJydrdsm,cslpclt.
iDahcaeesn!P;,dqeeéd?
PeS,Jdle,qdJydJasyaf,tpdpytpda;
avyahdg,ajyap,aayaa;
acdcyahrac,aaeyaho.

Ylpjpg:msss.
Eepblvduco,cccsv;ejslcea,yepcen.
Catdlmash,dlfdsp,yld:«Ttv,tsngry«Tetmer»,
éjad,d:«jNtyec,pemcnhpngv!{Nmhgdp!»
PaeJyJhcplldeysohscJpdlfdsg.
Ladsrtce,p,cS,psp.iNld!jAdsv!,pamps.
Dajqlib,pcdlfdsm.

iAdm!Mli,pslodsmlsp.

Lodmpsm,ymsedé. jPm,lIqtgteytecdtc!
Jeepplypjasp.
Jvajcladspycsg.Pvhdlvyeddpeevec.
iQpvqtampymlcdlp?deS,Jdle.
AdJ:«PclhdSseyaceceyod;qccsd,hsladsp;
pe,eSrlcdlhdS,yJdsv»

AdqgeSeadclr1],

le,1pylb,

It,1adlp,1pdp,Ipdoylz

layljdln,

Irdg,1m,1v,1b,

le,elf,ltylt
Eldlpavh,seldc,ycreldrdc;eldvdg,cdrd, ycdfevdh.
Tvcaeytfelg.

Spseye, ye,d,sset.
Eat,smemduh,d:«Ncdnpynvdnr.Spltn. jQnd!»
EaterdJsphyg yefdppgyh,alsdlL
YagqeqqgeS,eqsdel,sls:tlqeJerelv
ceSllidlhdSylaJdlsdemde,cedjycedd.
YcJstlmdmSyslldsa,nyodd,ydnrdldf.Yst,1gdS, cud;
yhurdscecdd,yuryecltyea.
Acpmaecdmaasv.Tmauveulf.
Lhcydypdve;heemdeutyhhteeul;yeqdub,pdus.
A,p,vdJyvdJ],jemymvw.
iQmsphamv,qynhhee?;C,eyqdub,hdus?
Om,p,alghyamv:Lgqsvysc;dscysp.
Hqgqd;nspnc,ycecyle;yaalnmgndlse.
ClvdJdleelcdIl,ylhdJ,pds.Ej,yhv;j,yhc.
iAdlgqjcacyahahhot!(Hvsemdlt?
DpdJdlehlamoqlmchdqga,smlgyh.
Ydydvpub,yuhdspue.
iAdlgsldmpctel,yashln,hqgevle!
Esbha,vt,fyvypnmlodJ,nclodsm.
Pt,mpelc,pntc,snsmdhylmesds.
Peesiesysmesb;yadlgdeysm,sfyeqeésr.
Ehsh,evsa,yhslodla.

PJdleseej;eDSsscj.

Lcsasscyledlcddlr
jAdlqtliccdvyepcccdc!,

lcd: «jVy,asoyvljAyvecdSdLpqls!»



Isafas 05:20 jAdlqalmdbyalbm;qhdlltydltl;gplapdyldpa!

Isaias 05:21 jAdlgssaspo,dlgqspddsm!

Isaias 05:22 jAdlgsvpbvyhfpmb;

Isaias 05:23 1gpsdjac,yajlgsd!

Isafas 05:24 Pt,clldfcerylldlp,assrcpysfsdcp,pdlldJdleyalpdSdl
Isaias 05:25 PecseefdJcsp,yecésmylh;yselmyscfaemdlc.Ctenhcsf,sqtsmee.
Isaias 05:26 Apanlysaqeeeedlt;yhaqvp,atp.

Isaias 05:27 Nheenc,nqt;nsdnd;ansldecdsc,nslrlcdss.

Isafjas 05:28 Sseaytsae;lcdscscdp,ylrdsc,cut.

Isaias 05:29 Srscdl;ramdl,cldyalp;sllcsynslq.

Isaias 05:30 Ybséeadcbdm;emhlt,yhatdt,yescsoll.



LSG
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie

01:01
01:02
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:06
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:12
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:24
01:25
01:26
01:27
01:28
01:29
01:30
01:31
02:01
02:02
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02:05
02:06
02:07
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PdE, fdA,sJel,atd0,dJ, dA,dE, rdJ.
C,élt,plo!ClI'Ep.Janeéde,Missrcm.
Lbcsp,El'dalcdsm:Incr, Mpn'apdi.
Mélnp,apcd‘i,Alrdm,aec!Ioal’E,iomlSd'I.Issrea...
Qcnvi,Qvmvr?Lteem,Etlces.
Dlpdpjalt,rneebé:Cnsqgb,cepv,Qnoénp,nb, Naplh.
Vped,Vvscplf,DédvcsvyIred,cdb.
ElfdSerCucduv,Cuhducdc, Cuveé.
SI'EdaNnecufr,NscS,NraG.
ElpdlE,cdS!PloalldnD,pdG!
Qa-jadlmdvs?dl'E.Jsrdhdbedlgdv;Jnpppasdt,dbedb.
Qvvvpdm,Qvddsmp?
Cdadvo:Jaehle,Lnllsela;Jnpvlcsaas.
Mahvnlevf;Emsac;Jsldls.
Qvévm,jddvmy;Qvmlp,jn'ép:Vmspds.
L-v,p-v,Oddmylmdva;Cdflm.
Aaflb,rljPlo;Fdalo,Dlw.
Vep!dlIE.Svpsclcidbcln;Sisrclp,idcll.
Svadlbvesvéd, Vmlmpdp;

Msvresvér,Vsdplg ClbdIEap.
Qd!'lcfedup!Eérdé ljyh,Emiyadal

Tas'eces, Tvaécde.
Tcsrecdv,Talpecalr;Infpdalo,Elcdlvnvpjae.
CepvcqdlS,I'Eda,LFdI:Aljtsdma,Ejmvdme.
Jpmmst Jfts,cadlp,Ejettpdnp.
Jrtjtqiéa,Etctqiéac.Ac,otavdlj, Cf.
Ssspld,Ecqgs'ycssplj.

Mlratlrelp,EcqalEp.
Oahacdtavpp,Evracdjdvfvd;
Cvscutaff,Cujqgnapde.
Lhfscdl'é,Esocué;Ibluelae,Ein'yappé.

PdE, fdA,sJel.
Ia,dlsdt,QlmdlmdIESfslsdm,Qesép-dlc,Eqtlnya.
Dpsyref,ed:V,emalmdlE,AlmdDdJ,Aqinesv,Eqnmdss.CdSsl,EdJ1pdIE.
Isljdn,L'adugndp.DIlgifdh,Edllds:Unntplécua,El'onaplg.
MdJ,V,emalldIE!
Ctaatp,lmdJ,Pqispdl'O,EaalmclP,Epqisaafdé.Lperdaedo,
Eiyadtsf;Lperdc,Eiyadcsn.
Lperdi;Ispdlodim,Dcqldof.

Lpsa,elgsa:Tnlpp.

EdIr,Ectdlp,PéltdI'EEIédsm.
L'harhsa,El‘osh:L'Essécj-l.
CiyaujplEdaCthoeh,Cqs'é aqisa;
CtlcdL,heé,EctlcdB;

Ctlhm,Ectlcé;

Ctlht Ectlmf;

CtlndT,Ectcqgpalw

Lhosh Elhsa:LEssécj-L

Tlid.

OedlcdrEdlpdlp,PéltdlEelédsm, Qislpelt.
Ecj,lhjLidaelido,Qiséfpla, Areac-s;
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EiedlfdrEdlcdp,Péltdl‘Eel‘édsm,Qislpelt.
Cdvcelh,DIndin'yaqus:Cdqve-i?
LS,I'Eda,VdédJedJTaetr, TrdpEtrde,
Lhelhdg,Ljelp,l1dela,

Lcdcelm,Lcladelhe.

Jiddjgpc,Ededse.
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